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5/15/2004
Results
Girls 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 1082 Engelhardt, Kendal United Track Club 16.83
2 1199 Pitcher, Kaitlyn United Track Club 16.88
3 1185 Novak, Brittney United Track Club 18.74
4 1181 Nelson, Greer United Track Club 18.80
5 1246 Stevens, Kyra United Track Club 18.99
6 1215 Rutnam, Natasha United Track Club 19.10
Section 2
1 1086 Fleming, Emma United Track Club 19.09
2 1031 Cabral, Jontelle United Track Club 19.21
3 1025 Branch, Nicole United Track Club 19.94
4 1008 Ball, Hanna United Track Club 20.21
5 1148 Lozoya, Gabrielle United Track Club 20.72
6 8002 Adler, Candace Sctc-Storm.Org 21.79
Section 3
1 8009 Alvarenga, Amber Sctc-Storm.Org 21.06
2 8063 Lenahan, Sabrina Sctc-Storm.Org 22.63
3 8062 Lenahan, Alexis Sctc-Storm.Org 24 .87
4 2645 Wolff, Savannah Chatsworth Chiefs 26.74
5 2520 Brown, Sarah Chatsworth Chiefs 30.18
Girls 200 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 1199 Pitcher, Kaitlyn United Track Club 37.49
2 1215 Rutnam, Natasha United Track Club 40.10
3 1246 Stevens, Kyra United Track Club 40.52
4 1086 Fleming, Emma United Track Club 41.82
5 1181 Nelson, Greer United Track Club 48 .04
Section 2
1 1210 Robledo, Ashley United Track Club 39.90
2 1025 Branch, Nicole United Track Club 46.03
3 8002 Adler, Candace Sctc-Storm.Org 48.76
4 8062 Lenahan, Alexis Sctc-Storm.Org 55.82
Girls 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 1231 Sikich, MaKenna United Track Club 1:29.98
2 8090 Sherlock, Nina Sctc-Storm.Org 1:38.33
3 1010 Barkis, Riley United Track Club 1:40.86
4 1008 Ball, Hanna United Track Club 1:42.18
5 8063 Lenahan, Sabrina Sctc-Storm.Org 1:50.31
6 1261 Weiss, Jessica United Track Club 1:59.47
7 8062 Lenahan, Alexis Sctc-Storm.Org 2:02.02
Section 2
1 2568 Hobson, Bailey Chatsworth Chiefs 1:46.82
2 2541 Feldman, Natalee Chatsworth Chiefs 1:52.22
3 8009 Alvarenga, Amber Sctc-Storm.Org 1:53.87
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5/15/2004
Results
ee..Girls 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
4 2548 Galvan, Alyssa Chatsworth Chiefs 1:54.97
5 2561 Hartel, Stephanie Chatsworth Chiefs 1:55.00
6 2618 Sampson, Savannah Chatsworth Chiefs 2:03.42
7 2520 Brown, Sarah Chatsworth Chiefs 2:13.69
Girls 800 Meter Run Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 1082 Engelhardt, Kendal United Track Club 3:33.11
2 1231 Sikich, MaKenna United Track Club 3:41.03
3 1210 Robledo, Ashley United Track Club 3:41.64
4 8063 Lenahan, Sabrina Sctc-Storm.Org 3:58.65
5 1008 Ball, Hanna United Track Club 4:06.39
6 1148 Lozoya, Gabrielle United Track Club 4:12.86
7 2645 Wolff, Savannah Chatsworth Chiefs 4:42 .88
Girls 1500 Meter Run Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
- 86 Windle, Abigail Simi Valley SCR
Section 1
1 8090 Sherlock, Nina Sctc-Storm.Org 7:07.52
2 1086 Fleming, Emma United Track Club 7:18.17
3 2508 Appleby, Bobbie Je Chatsworth Chiefs 7:18.93
4 1185 Novak, Brittney United Track Club 7:19.79
5 1251 Tobias, Breann United Track Club 8:14.79
6 2525 Castaneda, Paloma Chatsworth Chiefs 9:44.48
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin
Team Seed Finals
1 United Track Club 'A’ 1:09.61
1) 1246 Stevens, Kyra 2) 1120 Huffman, Brianna
3) 1082 Engelhardt, Kendall 4) 1199 Pitcher, Kaitlyn
2 United Track Club 'B’ 1:14.00
1) 1210 Robledo, Ashley 2) 1215 Rutnam, Natasha
3) 1231 Sikich, MaKenna 4) 1185 Novak, Brittney
3 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A’ 1:21.17
1) 2541 Feldman, Natalee 2) 2508 Appleby, Bobbie Jean
3) 2568 Hobson, Bailey 4) 2544 Fogel, Jessica
4 United Track Club 'C 1:23.14
1) 1251 Tobias, Breann 2) 1148 Lozoya, Gabrielle
3) 1261 Weiss, Jessica 4) 1031 Cabral, Jontelle
5 Chatsworth Chiefs 'B’ 1:40.55
1) 2561 Hartel, Stephanie 2) 2525 Castaneda, Paloma

3) 2520 Brown, Sarah 4) 2618 Sampson, Savannah
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Girls Long Jump Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 1031 Cabral, Jontelle United Track Club 2.59m 8-06.00
2 2544 Fogel, Jessica Chatsworth Chiefs 2.49m 8-02.00
3 8090 Sherlock, Nina Sctc-Storm.Org 2.41m 7-11.00
4 1181 Nelson, Greer United Track Club 2.24m 7-04.25
5 8002 Adler, Candace Sctc-Storm.Org 2.11m 6-11.25
6 1261 Weiss, Jessica United Track Club 2.05m 6-08.75
7 2508 Appleby, Bobbie Je Chatsworth Chiefs 1.91m 6-03.25
8 2541 Feldman, Natalee Chatsworth Chiefs 1.70m 5-07.00
9 2568 Hobson, Bailey Chatsworth Chiefs 1.68m 5-06.25
10 2548 Galvan, Alyssa Chatsworth Chiefs J1.63m 5-04.25
10 2618 Sampson, Savannah Chatsworth Chiefs 1.63m 5-04.25
12 8009 Alvarenga, Amber Sctc-Storm.Org 1.52m 5-00.00
13 2561 Hartel, Stephanie Chatsworth Chiefs 1.51m 4-11.50
14 2525 Castaneda, Paloma Chatsworth Chiefs 1.06m 3-05.75
Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 15.20
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 1075 Edell, Brooke United Track Club 15.22
2 2511 Blackwell, A'Jah Chatsworth Chiefs 15.74
3 8080 Phelps, Ciera Sctc-Storm.Org 16.04
4 1135 Kawamoto, Nicole United Track Club 16.59
5 2617 Rodriguez, Justine Chatsworth Chiefs 16.81
6 8085 River, Brittany Sctc-Storm.Org 17.04
Section 2
1 2583 Kroetz, Briggitte Chatsworth Chiefs 18.69
2 1002 Adams, Madeline United Track Club 18.92
3 8033 DiStefano, Mary Sctc-Storm.Org 19.12
4 8072 Nee, Emily Sctc-Storm.Org 20.10
5 8101 wWarlick, Alana Sctc-Storm.Org 23.70
Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 32.40
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 1075 Edell, Brooke United Track Club 33.25
2 1221 Scharphorn, Lauren United Track Club 33.55
3 8080 Phelps, Ciera Sctc-Storm.Org 36.23
4 1104 Griffith, Stephani United Track Club 37.10
4 8085 River, Brittany Sctc-Storm.Org 37.10
6 2583 Kroetz, Briggitte Chatsworth Chiefs 41.23
7 8033 DiStefano, Mary Sctc-Storm.Org 41.56
8 1002 Adams, Madeline United Track Club 43.74
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Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 1:15.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8004 Adler, Courtney Sctc-Storm.Org 1:16.04
2 1258 Watson, Julie United Track Club 1:16.47
3 8080 Phelps, Ciera Sctc-Storm.Org 1:17.83
4 1144 Lenzo, Emily United Track Club 1:18.59
5 8013 Bailey, Corrianne Sctc-Storm.Org 1:20.47
Section
1 1186 Novak, Courtney United Track Club 1:28.71
2 1260 wWatts, Cheyenne United Track Club 1:29.98
3 2583 Kroetz, Briggitte Chatsworth Chiefs 1:38.07
4 2522 Burnette, Bronte Chatsworth Chiefs 1:45.67
Girls 800 Meter Run Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 3:02.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section
1 8004 Adler, Courtney Sctc-Storm.Org 3:01.260Q
2 1258 Watson, Julie United Track Club 3:01.820Q
3 1136 Kennedy, Rachel United Track Club 3:02.77
4 8013 Bailey, Corrianne Sctc-Storm.Org 3:06.30
5 1104 Griffith, Stephani United Track Club 3:13.42
6 1061 Darbouze, Ashley United Track Club 3:52.60
Girls 1500 Meter Run Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 6:12.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1230 Shiney, Meredith United Track Club 6:01.960Q
2 1136 Kennedy, Rachel United Track Club 6:02.160
3 1258 Watson, Julie United Track Club 6:34.43
4 1200 Pryor, Samantha United Track Club 6:52.33
5 8072 Nee, Emily Sctc-Storm.Org 6:54.45
6 1260 Watts, Cheyenne United Track Club 6:57.74
7 1168 McLeod, Jensen United Track Club 6:58.69
8 1009 Barkis, Kelsey United Track Club 6:58.89
9 1208 Rickard, Madeline United Track Club 7:03.06
10 1033 Call, Madison United Track Club 7:36.81
11 1081 Engelhardt, Kaitly United Track Club 8:17.97
12 2617 Rodriguez, Justine Chatsworth Chiefs 9:30.70

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam

1 United Track Club 'A’
1) 1186 Novak, Courtney
3) 1230 Shiney, Meredith
2 Santa Clarita Track Club
1) 8013 Bailey, Corrianne
3) 8085 River, Brittany

IAI

1:03.66
2) 1221 Scharphorn, Lauren
4) 1075 Edell, Brooke

1:03.93
2) 8004 Adler, Courtney
4) 8080 Phelps, Ciera
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Results
«...Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
3 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A’ 1:11.52
1) 2617 Rodriguez, Justine 2) 2583 Kroetz, Briggitte
3) 2591 Lyons, Destinee 4) 2511 Blackwell, A'Jah
4 United Track Club 'B' 1:14.68
1) 1002 Adams, Madeline 2) 1053 Cook, Melissa
3) 1081 Engelhardt, Kaitlyn 4) 1200 Pryor, Samantha
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Seed Finals
1 United Track Club 'A' 6:16.01
1) 1236 Sloan, Lexi 2) 1061 Darbouze, Ashley
3) 1208 Rickard, Madeline 4) 1136 Kennedy, Rachel
Girls High Jump Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 1.04m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 1221 Scharphorn, Lauren United Track Club 1.06mQ 3-05.75
2 2591 Lyons, Destinee Chatsworth Chiefs 0.91m 2-11.75
2 1053 Cook, Melissa United Track Club J0.91m 2-11.75
2 1081 Engelhardt, Kaitly United Track Club J0.91m 2-11.75
2 1061 Darbouze, Ashley United Track Club 0.91m 2-11.75
6 1236 Sloan, Lexi United Track Club 0.86m 2-09.75
6 1136 Kennedy, Rachel United Track Club 0.86m 2-09.75
-- 1002 Adams, Madeline United Track Club NH
-- 1208 Rickard, Madeline United Track Club NH
-— 1186 Novak, Courtney United Track Club NH
Girls Long Jump Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 3.30m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1075 Edell, Brooke United Track Club 3.72mQ 12-02.50
2 8004 Adler, Courtney Sctc-Storm.Org 3.12m 10-03.00
3 1135 Kawamoto, Nicole United Track Club 3.11m 10-02.50
4 1144 Lenzo, Emily United Track Club 3.01lm 9-10.50
4 8085 River, Brittany Sctc-Storm.Org 3.01m 9-10.50
6 2511 Blackwell, A'Jah Chatsworth Chiefs 2.99m 9-09.75
7 8072 Nee, Emily Sctc-Storm.Org 2.44m 8-00.25
8 1168 McLeod, Jensen United Track Club 2.41m 7-11.00
9 8033 DiStefano, Mary Sctc-Storm.Org 2.37m 7-09.50
10 1053 Cook, Melissa United Track Club 2.35m 7-08.50
11 2522 Burnette, Bronte Chatsworth Chiefs 2.31m 7-07.00
12 8101 warlick, Alana Sctc-Storm.Org 1.83m 6-00.00
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Girls Shot Put 4 1lb. Bantam

5/15/2004
Results

Name

[y
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Girls 100

Rodriguez,
Darbouze,
Lenzo,
Scharphorn,
Bailey,
Novak, Courtney
Engelhardt, Kaitly
Cook, Melissa
Kawamoto,
Burnette,

Justine
Ashley
Emily
Lauren
Corrianne

Nicole
Bronte

Meter Dash Midget

Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs

Name

Section
1 1132
8022
1018
8015
1266
1269
1042
8023
tion
8056
1252
8016
8034
1005
1149
tion
8014
1158
1209
1160
5 8021

Girls 200

Se

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
c
1
2
3
4
5
6
Sec
1
2
3
4

Karbassioon, Lily
Braucher, Kayley
Blake, Kelly
Baird, Stephanie
Wildermuth, Rebecc
Worm, Kaja

Chmiel, Grace
Brown, Emily

Joga, Karina
Townsend, Julia
Baxter, Azure
DiStefano, Rebecca
Anderson, Lauren
Lozoya, Vanessa

Bain, Kylie
Matsunaga, Candace
Rincon, Joanna
McBride, Veronica
Braucher, Breeann

Meter Dash Midget

United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
United Track Club

Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

Name

Johnson, Tayler
Worm, Kaja
Schubert, Allison
Baird, Stephanie
Baxter, Azure
Bain, Kylie

DiStefano, Rebecca

United Track Club
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org
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Meter Dash Midget

5/15/2004
Results

Name

Section
1 2557
2 1263
3 1212
4 8034

Girls 800

Golob, Bridget
Blanchard, Tara
Worm, Kaja
Karbassioon, Lily
Baird, Stephanie
Schubert, Allison
Wi, Kristi
Galvan, Laurie

Blake, Kelly
Holcomb, Kaycee
Chmiel, Grace
Joga, Karina
Townsend, Julia

3

Giz, Haley
Whealen, Rebecca
Rosenheim, Whitney
DiStefano, Rebecca

Meter Run Midget

Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs

United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

United Track Club

Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

RPRRRPRRPRRPR
'_\
o
H
S

= ==
'_\
[N
0
0

e

Name

Section
1 1026

Girls 150

1
Bricker,

0 Meter Run Midget

Jordan

Name

1 2558

2 1026

3 2590

4 1091

5 1209
Girls 300

Golob, Bridget
Bricker, Jordan
Lopez, Desiree
Gebhardt, Catherin
Rincon, Joanna

0 Meter Run Midget

Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
United Track Club

Name

Section
1 1183

Martinez, Rachel
Lewis, Jacqueline
McBride, Veronica
Gebhardt, Catherin
Karbassioon, Lily
1

Nicholas, Chanelle

United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club

United Track Club

11:28.190Q
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«...Girls 3000 Meter Run Midget
2 1021 Blanchard, Tara United Track Club 11:58.87Q
3 2629 Simien, Jasmine Chatsworth Chiefs 14:33.47
4 1080 Elvin, Katelyn United Track Club 14:37.12
5 1090 Freihon, Sarah Ros United Track Club 14:47 .45
6 1071 Durel, Natasha United Track Club 14:49.25
Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
Qual Mark: Q 16.20
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1013 Batom, Kayla United Track Club 14.54Q
2 1132 Karbassioon, Lily United Track Club 15.780Q
3 2558 Golob, Bridget Chatsworth Chiefs 17.15
4 1076 Edenholm, Erin United Track Club 17.49
5 2549 Galvan, Laurie Chatsworth Chiefs 17.56
6 1263 Whealen, Rebecca United Track Club 18.49
-- 2557 Giz, Haley Chatsworth Chiefs SCR
-- 1125 Johnson, Tayler United Track Club SCR
Section 2
1 8014 Bain, Kylie Sctc-Storm.Org 18.37
2 8016 Baxter, Azure Sctc-Storm.Org 18.67
3 1209 Rincon, Joanna United Track Club 19.02
4 1005 Anderson, Lauren United Track Club 19.42
5 1001 Adams, Claire United Track Club 20.03
6 8094 Stennette, Damali Sctc-Storm.Org 21.12
Section 3
1 2590 Lopez, Desiree Chatsworth Chiefs 19.41
2 2629 Simien, Jasmine Chatsworth Chiefs 21.90
3 1113 Henninger, Maggie United Track Club 23.14
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 United Track Club 'A' 54.89
1) 1125 Johnson, Tayler 2) 1132 Karbassioon, Lily
3) 1013 Batom, Kayla 4) 1018 Blake, Kelly
2 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A' 58.97
1) 2557 Giz, Haley 2) 2549 Galvan, Laurie
3) 2590 Lopez, Desiree 4) 2558 Golob, Bridget
3 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 59.03
1) 8023 Brown, Emily 2) 8016 Baxter, Azure
3) 8022 Braucher, Kayley 4) 8015 Baird, Stephanie
4 United Track Club 'B' 1:05.32
1) 1158 Matsunaga, Candace 2) 1076 Edenholm, Erin
3) 1001 Adams, Claire 4) 1263 Whealen, Rebecca
5 United Track Club 'C’ 1:10.51
1) 1209 Rincon, Joanna 2) 1080 Elvin, Katelyn

3) 1019 Blake, Lindsey 4) 1252 Townsend, Julia
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5/15/2004
Results
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
Team Seed Finals
1 United Track Club 'A’ 4:48.98
1) 1269 Worm, Kaja 2) 1164 McCullough, Keelyn
3) 1026 Bricker, Jordan 4) 1021 Blanchard, Tara
-- United Track Club 'B' DQ
1) 1080 Elvin, Katelyn 2)
Girls High Jump Midget
Qual Mark: Q 1.24m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
ight 1
1 1125 Johnson, Tayler United Track Club 1.52mQ 4-11.75
2 2629 Simien, Jasmine Chatsworth Chiefs 1.16m 3-09.50
Girls Long Jump Midget
Qual Mark: Q 3.88m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8022 Braucher, Kavyley Sctc-Storm.Org 4.17mQ 13-08.25
2 1170 McLeod, Shawn United Track Club 3.84m 12-07.25
3 8056 Joga, Karina Sctc-Storm.Org J3.79m 12-05.25
3 1018 Blake, Kelly United Track Club 3.79m 12-05.25
5 1042 Chmiel, Grace United Track Club 3.77m 12-04.50
6 1266 Wildermuth, Rebecc United Track Club 3.72m 12-02.50
7 2549 Galvan, Laurie Chatsworth Chiefs 3.36m 11-00.25
8 8023 Brown, Emily Sctc-Storm.Org 3.25m 10-08.00
9 1252 Townsend, Julia United Track Club 3.15m 10-04.00
0 1263 Whealen, Rebecca United Track Club 3.12m 10-03.00
1 8094 Stennette, Damali Sctc-Storm.Org 3.07m 10-01.00
2 8021 Braucher, Breeann Sctc-Storm.Org 3.02m 9-11.00
3 1160 McBride, Veronica United Track Club 2.91m 9-06.75
4 1091 Gebhardt, Catherin United Track Club 2.74m 9-00.00
5 1158 Matsunaga, Candace United Track Club 2.59m 8-06.00
Girls Shot Put 6 lb. Midget
Qual Mark: Q 6.85m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8022 Braucher, Kayley Sctc-Storm.Org 9.19mQ 30-02.00
2 8021 Braucher, Breeann Sctc-Storm.Org 7.82mQ 25-08.00
3 2505 Aljuwani, Shirelle Chatsworth Chiefs 7.13mQ 23-04.75
4 2623 Scott, Aeriel Chatsworth Chiefs 7.02mQ 23-00.50
5 1149 Lozoya, Vanessa United Track Club 6.15m 20-02.25
6 2557 Giz, Haley Chatsworth Chiefs 5.74m 18-10.00
7 1019 Blake, Lindsey United Track Club 5.27m 17-03.50
8 8094 Stennette, Damali Sctc-Storm.Org 5.22m 17-01.50
9 8023 Brown, Emily Sctc-Storm.Org 4.65m 15-03.25
0 1091 Gebhardt, Catherin United Track Club 3.86m 12-08.00
1 1243 Stanley, Alison United Track Club 2.25m 7-04.75
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Meter Dash Youth

5/15/2004
Results

Girls 100
Name
Section

1 8102

2 1108

3 2638

4 8039

5 2588
Section

1 1107

2 2593

3 8012

4 1241

5 8086

Girls 200

Worden, Nicole
Hahn, Emily
White, Sarah

Frank, Sarah
Leonard, Kristine

Guttchen, Lyndsay
Masedo, Karen
Baca, Jacqueline
Standring-Truebloo
Salazar, Amy

Meter Dash Youth

Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org
Chatsworth Chiefs

United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

Name

Section
1 1201
2 8102
3 1108
4 8039
5 1249
6 2638
7 8012
8 8086

Girls 400

Radke, Lauren
Worden, Nicole
Hahn, Emily
Frank, Sarah
Sullivan, Brianna
White, Sarah
Baca, Jacqueline
Salazar, Amy

Meter Dash Youth

United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org

Name

1 1020

2 1087

3 1074

4 8086

5 2627
Girls 800

Blanchard, Sasha
Fleming, Roseanne
Eckley, Sugeera
Salazar, Amy
Shreve, Hillary

Meter Run Youth

United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

Chatsworth Chiefs

Name

Fleming, Roseanne
Lightfoot, Courtne
Watson, Leigh
Eckley, Sugeera
Copeland, Rose

United Track
United Track
United Track
United Track
United Track
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5/15/2004
Results
Girls 1500 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 5:33.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1007 Baird, Erin United Track Club 4:49.500
2 1169 McLeod, Morgan United Track Club 5:57.99
3 1056 Copeland, Rose United Track Club 6:37.10
Girls 3000 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 12:24.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1169 McLeod, Morgan United Track Club 12:39.23
2 1112 Hayes, Jasmine United Track Club 12:40.61
3 2627 Shreve, Hillary Chatsworth Chiefs 13:59.66
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth
Qual Mark: Q 18.90
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1020 Blanchard, Sasha United Track Club 15.77Q
2 1141 Kurcz, Taryn United Track Club 16.56Q
3 1249 Sullivan, Brianna United Track Club 16.610Q
4 1107 Guttchen, Lyndsay United Track Club 18.86Q
5 1201 Radke, Lauren United Track Club 18.97
Section 2
1 2588 Leonard, Kristine Chatsworth Chiefs 19.28
2 2578 Jung, Erica Chatsworth Chiefs 20.15
3 1225 Sharp, Kimberly United Track Club 20.39
4 2570 Horton, Taylor Chatsworth Chiefs 21.36
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 United Track Club 'A’ 54.90
1) 1201 Radke, Lauren 2) 1249 Sullivan, Brianna
3) 1134 Kawamoto, Lauren 4) 1020 Blanchard, Sasha
2 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A! 59.04
1) 2588 Leonard, Kristine 2) 2578 Jung, Erica
3) 2570 Horton, Taylor 4) 2635 Torsarkissian, Annette
3 United Track Club 'B’ 59.61
1) 1225 Sharp, Kimberly 2) 1074 Eckley, Sugeera

3) 1241 Standring-Trueblood, Emma 4) 1107 Guttchen, Lyndsay
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Youth

Team Seed Finals
1 United Track Club 'A’ 4:23.11
1) 1108 Hahn, Emily 2) 1147 Lightfoot, Courtney

3) 1020 Blanchard, Sasha 4) 1087 Fleming, Roseanne
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5/15/2004
Results
Girls High Jump Youth
Qual Mark: Q 1.32m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 2578 Jung, Erica Chatsworth Chiefs 1.39mQ 4-06.75
2 1147 Lightfoot, Courtne United Track Club 1.27m 4-02.00
Girls Long Jump Youth
Qual Mark: Q 4.26m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1201 Radke, Lauren United Track Club 4.70mQ 15-05.00
2 1249 Sullivan, Brianna United Track Club 4.37mQ 14-04.00
3 1107 Guttchen, Lyndsay United Track Club 4.00m 13-01.50
4 2578 Jung, Erica Chatsworth Chiefs 3.94m 12-11.25
5 8102 Worden, Nicole Sctc-Storm.Org 3.92m 12-10.50
6 1241 Standring-Truebloo United Track Club 3.21m 10-06.50
-—- 1134 Kawamoto, Lauren United Track Club FOUL
Girls Shot Put 6 1lb. Youth
Qual Mark: Q 7.92m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 2588 Leonard, Kristine Chatsworth Chiefs 10.94mQ 35-10.75
2 1100 Gogesch, Alyssa United Track Club 7.59m 24-11.00
3 8012 Baca, Jacqueline Sctc-Storm.Org 6.23m 20-05.25
4 2635 Torsarkissian, Ann Chatsworth Chiefs 5.91m 19-04.75
5 2627 Shreve, Hillary Chatsworth Chiefs 5.55m 18-02.50
6 2593 Masedo, Karen Chatsworth Chiefs 5.20m 17-00.75
7 2603 Ostovich, Vanessa Chatsworth Chiefs 4.34m 14-03.00

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Intermediate

Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 1
1 1159 McBride, Kelly United Track Club 20.24

Boys 100 Meter Dash Gremlin

Name Year Team Seed Finals
-= 113 Hennessy, Lucas Simi Valley SCR
Section 1

1 1052 Colby, Andy United Track Club 18.24

2 8049 Gomez, Nico Sctc-Storm.Org 18.48

3 8045 Gertner, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 19.37

4 1103 Griffith, Sean United Track Club 19.44

5 1079 Ellis, Jordan United Track Club 20.37

6 1173 Miller, John United Track Club 21.22

7 1138 Kohtala, Christoph United Track Club 21.31
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5/15/2004
Results
....Boys 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
Section 2
1 8011 Baca, Daniel Sctc-Storm.Org 20.16
2 1041 Chevalier, Holden United Track Club 20.28
3 1118 Horton, Joshua United Track Club 20.47
4 8052 Honadel, Spencer Sctc-Storm.Org 21.44
5 8097 Summer, Jonathan Sctc-Storm.Org 23.31
6 1167 McKay, Daniel United Track Club 26.16
Boys 200 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 2589 Leonard, Shane Chatsworth Chiefs 35.99
2 1156 Maslan, David United Track Club 39.11
3 1163 McCullough, Gillia United Track Club 43.24
4 1103 Griffith, Sean United Track Club 45.77
5 2642 wWilia, Joshua Chatsworth Chiefs 45.88
6 1079 Ellis, Jordan United Track Club 47.35
7 1041 Chevalier, Holden United Track Club 47 .54
8 1138 Kohtala, Christoph United Track Club 50.21
Boys 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 2589 Leonard, Shane Chatsworth Chiefs 1:19.15
2 1156 Maslan, David United Track Club 1:21.77
3 1052 Colby, Andy United Track Club 1:32.26
4 1163 McCullough, Gillia United Track Club 1:32.70
5 1146 Lightfoot, Conrad United Track Club 1:33.99
6 1043 Chmiel, Robert United Track Club 1:34.44
Section 2
1 1078 Elder, Jeremy United Track Club 1:37.27
2 1103 Griffith, Sean United Track Club 1:37.30
3 8045 Gertner, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 1:39.86
4 8011 Baca, Daniel Sctc-Storm.Org 1:40.43
5 1041 Chevalier, Holden United Track Club 1:41.14
6 1063 David, Joshua United Track Club 1:41.80
Section 3
1 1118 Horton, Joshua United Track Club 1:36.14
2 1138 Kohtala, Christoph United Track Club 1:47.63
3 8052 Honadel, Spencer Sctc-Storm.Org 1:47.69
4 1173 Miller, John United Track Club 1:49.87
5 8097 Summer, Jonathan Sctc-Storm.Org 1:58.29
6 1167 McKay, Daniel United Track Club 2:20.68
Boys 800 Meter Run Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 1156 Maslan, David United Track Club 3:13.92
2 8049 Gomez, Nico Sctc-Storm.Org 3:17.65

3 1052 Colby, Andy United Track Club 3:37.57



Valley Youth Conf. - A Hy-Tek'sMEET MANAGER 5:36 AM 5/17/2004 Page 14
VYCO04-33UNT vsCC vs SCTC - 5/15/2004

5/15/2004
Results
....Boys 800 Meter Run Gremlin
4 1063 David, Joshua United Track Club 3:39.71
5 1142 Larkin, Patrick United Track Club 3:40.47
6 1043 Chmiel, Robert United Track Club 3:51.87
7 1097 Giessinger, Andrew United Track Club 4:33.20
Boys 1500 Meter Run Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1043 Chmiel, Robert United Track Club 6:34.58
2 1058 Croskery, Oliver United Track Club 6:57.43
3 1063 David, Joshua United Track Club 7:01.69
4 1079 Ellis, Jordan United Track Club 7:05.95
5 2620 Scamman, Corey Chatsworth Chiefs 7:12.25
6 2642 wWilia, Joshua Chatsworth Chiefs 7:56.90
7 2506 Alvarez, Jesus Chatsworth Chiefs 8:12.79
8 2621 Schrager, Tyler Chatsworth Chiefs 9:01.29
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin
Team Seed Finals
-- Chatsworth Chiefs 'B’ SCR
-- United Track Club 'B' SCR
-—- United Track Club 'C' SCR
Section 1
1 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A’ 1:20.50
1) 2506 Alvarez, Jesus 2) 2610 Pierce, Jr., Bruce
3) 2642 Wilia, Joshua 4) 2589 Leonard, Shane
2 United Track Club 'A’ 1:45.50
1) 1097 Giessinger, Andrew 2) 1146 Lightfoot, Conrad
3) 1078 Elder, Jeremy 4) 1058 Croskery, Oliver
Boys Long Jump Gremlin
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 1058 Croskery, Oliver United Track Club 2.90m 9-06.25
2 1146 Lightfoot, Conrad United Track Club 2.24m 7-04.25
3 8011 Baca, Daniel Sctc-Storm.Org 2.19m 7-02.25
4 1163 McCullough, Gillia United Track Club 2.17m 7-01.50
5 8045 Gertner, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 2.12m 6-11.50
6 2610 Pierce, Jr., Bruce Chatsworth Chiefs 1.96m 6-05.25
7 8097 Summer, Jonathan Sctc-Storm.Org 1.76m 5-09.25
8 8052 Honadel, Spencer Sctc-Storm.Org 1.56m 5-01.50
9 1078 Elder, Jeremy United Track Club 1.50m 4-11.25
10 2506 Alvarez, Jesus Chatsworth Chiefs 1.21m 3-11.75
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5/15/2004
Results

Name

2630 Smith, Jacob
1198 Pitcher, Jordan
2602 Olear, Jude
2515 Boyd, Basil
2601 Olear, John
Start, Matthew
1089 Foster, Bodhi
8068 Mayes, Cory
Se
1022 Bornstein,
2563 Helm, Conner
8078 Ortega, Tanner
1127 Jones, Marcus
1131 Karbassioon,
8064 Lieb, Jagger
2518 Brouws, Chirstian
Sears, Griffin

Dara

Se
8046 Gertner, Kyle
8059 Katz, Andrew
1250 Sullivan, Neal
8081 Phelps, Seth
8008 Aleaga, Ian
2624 Sera, Curtis
8105 Yi, Austin
2573 Hull, Douglas
Se
Kawamoto, Kyle
8018 Beilin, Noah
1110 Handleman, Teddy
2519 Brown, Adam
8108 Yoo, Michael
Seckler, Samuel
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Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam

Zachary

Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org

United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org

United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club

Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org
Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org
Chatsworth Chiefs

United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org

Name

Section 1

1 2630 Smith, Jacob

2 1198 Pitcher, Jordan
3 1022 Bornstein,
4 1006 Augustyn, Adam

5 1115 Hodge-Brokenburr,
6 1083 Espinoza, Kyle
ction 2

1 1070 Durel, Alexander
2 8064 Lieb, Jagger

3 8008 Aleaga, Tan

4 1194 Pereira, Harsh

Se

Zachary

Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club

United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
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5 8038 Ewing, Bradley

6 8105 Yi, Austin

7 2519 Brown, Adam

8 8108 Yoo, Michael
Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam
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5/15/2004
Results

Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org
Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org

Name
Section

1 1006

2 2579

3 1089

4 1115

5 8068

6 1070

7 8081

-- 2536
Section

1 1270

2 1255

3 8059

4 1143

5 8018
Section

1 8046

2 1194

3 1065

4 1060

5 1110

6 8038

Augustyn, Adam
Kalos, Nicholas
Foster, Bodhi
Hodge-Brokenburr,
Mayes, Cory
Durel, Alexander
Phelps, Seth
Crimes, Jordan

Yarin, Jeremy
Uyehara, Stephen
Katz, Andrew
Leggett, Travis
Beilin, Noah

3
Gertner,
Pereira, Harsh
Deyell, Matthew
Danchik, Blake
Handleman, Teddy
Ewing, Bradley

Kyle

Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam

United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

Chatsworth Chiefs

United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

Name
Section

1 2554

2 2579

3 2513

4 1250

5 1255

6 2536

7 1133

8 2624

9 1175

10 1127
Section

1 2515

2 2601

3 2526

Garita, Lorenzo
Kalos, Nicholas
Blauvelt, Joseph
Sullivan, Neal
Uyehara, Stephen
Crimes, Jordan
Kawamoto, Kyle
Sera, Curtis
Miller, Mark
Jones, Marcus

2

Boyd, Basil
Olear, John
Chairez, Tristan

Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
United Track Club

Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
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Results
Boys 1500 Meter Run Bantam

Name

1 2554 Garita, Lorenzo
2 1192 Patterson, Matt

3 1070 Durel, Alexander

4 2644 wWolf, Stratton

5 2624 Sera, Curtis

6 2534 Cox, Randall

7 1253 Urmancheev, Sidney
8 1143 Leggett, Travis

9 1055 Copeland, Drew

10 2619 Sandejas, Paolo

11 2519 Brown, Adam

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam

1 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A!
1) 2602 Olear, Jude
3) 2563 Helm, Conner
2 United Track Club 'A’
1) 1089 Foster, Bodhi
3) 1115 Hodge-Brokenburr,
3 Santa Clarita Track Club
1) 8064 Lieb, Jagger
3) 8078 Ortega, Tanner
4 Chatsworth Chiefs 'B’
1) 2619 Sandejas, Paolo
3) 2624 Sera, Curtis
5 United Track Club 'B'
1) 1060 Danchik, Blake
3) 1131 Karbassioon, Dara
6 United Track Club 'C'
1) 1133 Kawamoto, Kyle
3) 1055 Copeland, Drew
7 Santa Clarita Track Club
1) 8108 Yoo, Michael
3) 8087 Seckler, Samuel

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam

1 United Track Club 'A’
1) 1022 Bornstein,
3) 1250 Sullivan, Neal

2 Santa Clarita Track Club
1) 8038 Ewing, Bradley
3) 8008 Aleaga, Ian

Zachary

Chatsworth Chiefs 5
United Track Club 5
United Track Club 6
Chatsworth Chiefs 6
Chatsworth Chiefs 7
Chatsworth Chiefs 7:04.70
United Track Club 7
United Track Club 7
United Track Club 7
Chatsworth Chiefs 7
Chatsworth Chiefs 7

Seed Finals
59.72
2) 2601 Olear, John
4) 2630 Smith, Jacob
1:00.58
2) 1198 Pitcher, Jordan
William 4) 1006 Augustyn, Adam
1:04.74
2) 8093 Start, Matthew
4) 8068 Mayes, Cory
1:09.19

2) 2536 Crimes, Jordan
4) 2518 Brouws, Chirstian

1:10.50
2) 1127 Jones, Marcus
4) 1192 Patterson, Matt

1:15.72
2) 1253 Urmancheev, Sidney
4) 1255 Uyehara, Stephen

1:17.38
2) 8105 Yi, Austin
4) 8046 Gertner, Kyle

Seed Finals

5:40.88
2) 1070 Durel, Alexander
4) 1192 Patterson, Matt

6:23.86

2) 8018 Beilin, Noah
4) 8081 Phelps, Seth



Valley Youth Conf. - A Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:36 AM 5/17/2004 Page 18
VYCO04-33 UNT vs CC vs SCTC - 5/15/2004
5/15/2004

Results

Boys High Jump Bantam

Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 1006 Augustyn, Adam United Track Club 1.24mQ 4-00.75
2 2630 Smith, Jacob Chatsworth Chiefs 1.21mQ 3-11.50
3 2515 Boyd, Basil Chatsworth Chiefs 1.11m 3-07.75
4 2573 Hull, Douglas Chatsworth Chiefs 1.06m 3-05.75
5 2602 Olear, Jude Chatsworth Chiefs J1l.06m 3-05.75
6 1089 Foster, Bodhi United Track Club J1.06m 3-05.75
7 2536 Crimes, Jordan Chatsworth Chiefs 1.01m 3-03.75
8 2619 Sandejas, Paolo Chatsworth Chiefs 0.96m 3-01.75
9 1224 Sears, Griffin United Track Club J0.96m 3-01.75
10 2518 Brouws, Chirstian Chatsworth Chiefs J0.96m 3-01.75
11 1131 Karbassioon, Dara United Track Club 0.91m 2-11.75
-- 1255 Uyehara, Stephen United Track Club NH
-- 1133 Kawamoto, Kyle United Track Club NH
-- 1253 Urmancheev, Sidney United Track Club NH
Boys Long Jump Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 3.70m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
-- 2503 Akamine, Christoph Chatsworth Chiefs SCR
Flight 1
1 2563 Helm, Conner Chatsworth Chiefs 3.35m 11-00.00
2 1022 Bornstein, Zachary United Track Club 3.30m 10-10.00
3 8093 Start, Matthew Sctc-Storm.Org 3.28m 10-09.25
3 8046 Gertner, Kyle Sctc-Storm.Org 3.28m 10-09.25
5 1192 Patterson, Matt United Track Club 3.23m 10-07.25
6 1198 Pitcher, Jordan United Track Club 3.21m 10-06.50
6 8078 Ortega, Tanner Sctc-Storm.Org 3.21m 10-06.50
8 2619 Sandejas, Paolo Chatsworth Chiefs 2.94m 9-07.75
9 8059 Katz, Andrew Sctc-Storm.Org 2.88m 9-05.50
10 1060 Danchik, Blake United Track Club 2.78m 9-01.50
11 1065 Deyell, Matthew United Track Club 2.70m 8-10.25
12 1270 Yarin, Jeremy United Track Club 2.69m 8-10.00
13 1083 Espinoza, Kyle United Track Club 2.64m 8-08.00
13 1194 Pereira, Harsh United Track Club 2.64m 8-08.00
15 8064 Lieb, Jagger Sctc-Storm.Org 2.61lm 8-06.75
16 1224 Sears, Griffin United Track Club 2.56m 8-04.75
17 8105 Yi, Austin Sctc-Storm.Org 2.55m 8-04.50
18 2534 Cox, Randall Chatsworth Chiefs 2.50m 8-02.50
19 1206 Reichow, Skyler United Track Club 2.34m 7-08.25
20 8018 Beilin, Noah Sctc-Storm.Org 2.32m 7-07.50
21 1175 Miller, Mark United Track Club 2.16m 7-01.00
22 8087 Seckler, Samuel Sctc-Storm.Org 1.98m 6-06.00
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5/15/2004
Results
Boys Shot Put 4 l1lb. Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 7.92m

Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8068 Mayes, Cory Sctc-Storm.Org 8.19mQ 26-10.50
2 8078 Ortega, Tanner Sctc-Storm.Org 7.93mQ 26-00.25
3 1127 Jones, Marcus United Track Club 7.77m 25-06.00
4 8087 Seckler, Samuel Sctc-Storm.Org 6.06m 19-10.75
5 8081 Phelps, Seth Sctc-Storm.Org 6.02m 19-09.00
6 8093 Start, Matthew Sctc-Storm.Org 5.52m 18-01.50
7 2518 Brouws, Chirstian Chatsworth Chiefs 4.91m 16-01.50
8 8038 Ewing, Bradley Sctc-Storm.Org 4.54m 14-10.75
9 1143 Leggett, Travis United Track Club 4.49m 14-08.75
10 1206 Reichow, Skyler United Track Club 3.95m 12-11.50
11 1175 Miller, Mark United Track Club 3.35m 11-00.00
Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget

Qual Mark: Q 13.90

Name Year Team Seed Finals

Section 1

1 1217 Saithong, Chakhrit United Track Club 13.89Q

2 1203 Reasner, Jack United Track Club 13.95

2 1126 Jones, Malcolm United Track Club 13.95

4 8031 Davidson, Taylor Sctc-Storm.Org 15.13

5 1069 Dunford, Mark United Track Club 15.19

6 2512 Blackwell Jr., Gor Chatsworth Chiefs 15.33

6 2535 Crimes, James Chatsworth Chiefs 15.33

8 1023 Borowski, Mark United Track Club 15.52
Section 2

1 2641 wilia, James Chatsworth Chiefs 15.21

2 1188 Olandt, Connor United Track Club 15.61

3 2537 Cundall, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 15.66

4 2582 Kroetz, Blair Chatsworth Chiefs 15.76

5 8107 Yoo, Anthony Sctc-Storm.Org 15.97

6 2523 Burton, Clayton Chatsworth Chiefs 16.06

7 2587 Leonard, Joshua Chatsworth Chiefs 16.14

8 8106 Yi, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org 16.36
Section 3

1 8007 Aleaga, Christophe Sctc-Storm.Org 16.26

2 1084 Espinoza, Taylor United Track Club 16.65

3 8098 Ulis, Joshua Sctc-Storm.Org 16.85

4 1102 Green, Lane United Track Club 17.28

5 1039 Chang, Jeremy United Track Club 18.30

6 1161 McCahon, Travis United Track Club 18.68
Section 4

1 1117 Horton, Jesse United Track Club 17.00

2 8047 Gibson, Christophe Sctc-Storm.Org 17.78

3 1046 Chu, Ryan United Track Club 17.80

4 1244 Stephan, Peter United Track Club 18.24

5 1098 Giessinger, Joseph United Track Club 18.26

6 1191 Ostrove, Mitchell United Track Club 18.36
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5/15/2004
Results
Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget
Qual Mark: Q 28.80
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 1203 Reasner, Jack United Track Club 29.48
2 1245 Stevens, Cameron United Track Club 29.54
3 1066 Di Martino, Nichol United Track Club 29.98
4 2625 Shepard, Taylor Chatsworth Chiefs 30.05
5 1028 Brousseau, Brian United Track Club 31.51
6 2535 Crimes, James Chatsworth Chiefs 32.52
7 2641 wWilia, James Chatsworth Chiefs 32.59
Section 2
1 8107 Yoo, Anthony Sctc-Storm.Org 34.21
2 8007 Aleaga, Christophe Sctc-Storm.Org 34.39
3 1235 Sloan, Jordan United Track Club 34.64
4 2587 Leonard, Joshua Chatsworth Chiefs 36.69
5 1084 Espinoza, Taylor United Track Club 36.86
6 1072 Eckley, Ross United Track Club 37.30
7 2559 Gonzalez, Cesar Chatsworth Chiefs 37.69
8 1161 McCahon, Travis United Track Club 38.79
Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget
Qual Mark: Q 1:07.60
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 8017 Beilin, Ben Sctc-Storm.Org 1:02.71Q
2 8003 Adler, Clayton Sctc-Storm.Org 1:04.710Q
3 1262 Weiss, Kevin United Track Club 1:04.940
4 1245 Stevens, Cameron United Track Club 1:06.92Q
5 1066 Di Martino, Nichol United Track Club 1:07.520Q
6 8031 Davidson, Taylor Sctc-Storm.Org 1:08.03
7 1069 Dunford, Mark United Track Club 1:08.55
8 8048 Gierard, Aubrey Sctc-Storm.Org 1:11.42
Section 2
1 2636 Uzunyan, Nicholas Chatsworth Chiefs 1:10.75
2 1023 Borowski, Mark United Track Club 1:12.14
3 1114 Higgins, Tucker United Track Club 1:12.87
4 1062 Darling, Chris United Track Club 1:13.31
5 2572 Househotter, Hunte Chatsworth Chiefs 1:17.66
6 8098 Ulis, Joshua Sctc-Storm.Org 1:21.38
Section 3
1 8047 Gibson, Christophe Sctc-Storm.Org 1:22.55
2 2524 Cairns, Graham Chatsworth Chiefs 1:26.99
3 1264 Wheat, Cody United Track Club 1:27.37
4 2559 Gonzalez, Cesar Chatsworth Chiefs 1:30.64
5 1046 Chu, Ryan United Track Club 1:37.40
6 2509 Bader, Eric Chatsworth Chiefs 1:45.01
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Boys 800 Meter Run Midget

5/15/2004
Results

Name
Section

1 2625

2 8017

3 1028

4 8003

5 1240

6 1172

7 8048

8 8031

9 8065

10 1140

11 8074

12 2626

13 1084

Boys 1500

Shepard, Taylor
Beilin, Ben
Brousseau, Brian
Adler, Clayton
Snyder, Timothy
Medders, Brett
Gierard, Aubrey
Davidson, Taylor
Lutz, Kurt

Korn, Kyle
Nelson, Alexander
Shrader, Timmy
Espinoza, Taylor

Meter Run Midget

Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org
Sctc-Storm.Org
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club

Name

Brousseau, Brian
Horton, Jesse
Darling, Chris
Velasquez, Henry
Wolhaupter, Ben
Lutz, Kurt
Massie, Ronnie
Nelson, Alexander
Flowers, Ryan
Nee, Eric
Matthews, Gregory
Martindale, Dayton
Mann, Codey
Pinkston, Eric

Meter Run Midget

Track Club
Track Club
Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

Sctc-Storm.Org

Sctc-Storm.Org

Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org

Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs

United
United
United

Name

=
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Snyder, Timothy
Montoya, Jonnie
Wolhaupter, Ben
Matthews, Gregory
Nelson, Alexander
Nee, Eric
Crawford, Eric
Cabral, Johnathan
Benhard, Garrett
Wolcott, Tyler

United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org

Sctc-Storm.Org

Sctc-Storm.Org

United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
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5/15/2004
Results
Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget
Qual Mark: Q 14.80
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1126 Jones, Malcolm United Track Club 13.76Q
2 1030 Cabral, Johnathan United Track Club 13.79Q
3 2523 Burton, Clayton Chatsworth Chiefs 16.11
4 1272 Zia, Jeffrey United Track Club 17.25
5 2512 Blackwell Jr., Gor Chatsworth Chiefs 17.27
6 1140 Korn, Kyle United Track Club 17.39
7 1077 Edenholm, Staffan United Track Club 17.55
8 1014 Benhard, Garrett United Track Club 18.57
Section 2
1 2537 Cundall, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs 17.40
2 2543 Flowers, Ryan Chatsworth Chiefs 17.60
3 1256 Velasquez, Henry United Track Club 18.46
4 2594 Matthews, Gregory Chatsworth Chiefs 19.56
5 1235 Sloan, Jordan United Track Club 19.83
6 1154 Martindale, Dayton United Track Club 21.08
7 2572 Househotter, Hunte Chatsworth Chiefs 23.10
8 2509 Bader, Eric Chatsworth Chiefs 31.55
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 United Track Club 'A’ 1:00.00
1) 1172 Medders, Brett 2) 1066 Di Martino, Nicholas
3) 1023 Borowski, Mark 4) 1268 Wolhaupter, Ben
2 Chatsworth Chiefs 'B' 1:00.06
1) 2641 wWilia, James 2) 2636 Uzunyan, Nicholas
3) 2543 Flowers, Ryan 4) 2535 Crimes, James
3 Chatsworth Chiefs 'C' 1:04.82
1) 2523 Burton, Clayton 2) 2613 Pinkston, Eric
3) 2582 Kroetz, Blair 4) 2592 Mann, Codey
4 United Track Club 'B' 1:05.71
1) 1098 Giessinger, Joseph 2) 1044 Chrysiliou, Alexander
3) 1272 zia, Jeffrey 4) 1257 Walsh, John
-- Chatsworth Chiefs 'A' DQ
1) 2512 Blackwell Jr., Gordon 2) 2594 Matthews, Gregory
3) 2537 Cundall, Cody 4) 2625 Shepard, Taylor
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
Team Seed Finals
1 United Track Club 'A’ 4:43 .31
1) 1245 Stevens, Cameron 2) 1066 Di Martino, Nicholas
3) 1262 Weiss, Kevin 4) 1217 Saithong, Chakhrit
2 United Track Club 'B' 4:49.50
1) 1240 Snyder, Timothy 2) 1140 Korn, Kyle
3) 1028 Brousseau, Brian 4) 1177 Montoya, Jonnie
3 United Track Club 'C' 5:49.42
1) 1014 Benhard, Garrett 2) 1267 Wolcott, Tyler

3) 1048 Clark, Cole 4) 1235 Sloan, Jordan
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5/15/2004
Results
....BOoys 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
-— United Track Club 'D’ DQ
1) 1161 McCahon, Travis 2) 1073 Eckley, Sean
3) 1072 Eckley, Ross 4)
Boys High Jump Midget
Qual Mark: Q 1.34m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 1114 Higgins, Tucker United Track Club 1.42mQ 4-07.75
2 1262 Weiss, Kevin United Track Club 1.32m 4-04.00
3 1188 Olandt, Connor United Track Club 1.27m 4-02.00
4 1140 Korn, Kyle United Track Club 1.21m 3-11.50
5 2537 Cundall, Cody Chatsworth Chiefs J1.21m 3-11.50
6 2523 Burton, Clayton Chatsworth Chiefs 1.16m 3-09.50
7 1154 Martindale, Dayton United Track Club 1.11m 3-07.75
8 2626 Shrader, Timmy Chatsworth Chiefs 1.06m 3-05.75
9 2572 Househotter, Hunte Chatsworth Chiefs 1.01lm 3-03.75
9 1014 Benhard, Garrett United Track Club 1.01lm 3-03.75
Boys Long Jump Midget
Qual Mark: Q 4.21m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1268 Wolhaupter, Ben United Track Club 4.45mQ 14-07.25
2 8017 Beilin, Ben Sctc-Storm.Org 4.21mQ 13-09.75
3 2636 Uzunyan, Nicholas Chatsworth Chiefs 3.85m 12-07.75
4 1177 Montoya, Jonnie United Track Club 3.82m 12-06.50
5 1030 Cabral, Johnathan United Track Club 3.78m 12-05.00
6 1267 Wolcott, Tyler United Track Club 3.67m 12-00.50
7 8029 Crawford, Eric Sctc-Storm.Org 3.58m 11-09.00
7 2535 Crimes, James Chatsworth Chiefs 3.58m 11-09.00
9 2641 Wilia, James Chatsworth Chiefs 3.54m 11-07.50
10 1272 Zia, Jeffrey United Track Club 3.35m 11-00.00
11 2512 Blackwell Jr., Gor Chatsworth Chiefs 3.23m 10-07.25
12 1102 Green, Lane United Track Club 3.13m 10-03.25
13 8048 Gierard, Aubrey Sctc-Storm.Org 3.12m 10-03.00
14 2582 Kroetz, Blair Chatsworth Chiefs 3.05m 10-00.25
15 1039 Chang, Jeremy United Track Club 3.00m 9-10.25
16 8047 Gibson, Christophe Sctc-Storm.Org 2.96m 9-08.50
17 2524 Cairns, Graham Chatsworth Chiefs 2.85m 9-04.25
18 8106 Yi, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org 2.82m 9-03.00
19 1054 Cooper, David United Track Club 2.39m 7-10.25
Boys Shot Put 6 lb. Midget
Qual Mark: Q 8.07m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1126 Jones, Malcolm United Track Club 11.24mQ 36-10.50
2 1039 Chang, Jeremy United Track Club 8.38mQ 27-06.00
3 1191 Ostrove, Mitchell United Track Club 8.10mQ 26-07.00
4 8003 Adler, Clayton Sctc-Storm.Org 7.61m 24-11.75
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....Boys Shot Put 6 1lb.

5 2587 Leonard, Joshua
6 1072 Eckley, Ross

7 1073 Eckley, Sean

8 1102 Green, Lane

9 2582 Kroetz, Blair
10 1177 Montoya, Jonnie
11 1245 Stevens, Cameron
12 2613 Pinkston, Eric
13 2509 Bader, Eric
14 2543 Flowers, Ryan
15 8106 Yi, Kevin
16 1244 Stephan, Peter
17 1264 Wheat, Cody
18 2592 Mann, Codey

Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth
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Midget

Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Sctc-Storm.Org

United Track Club
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
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Name

-- 8071
Section 1
1 8092
2 1207
3 8096
4 8040
5 8010
6 8060

Soto, Nicholas Sctc-Storm.Org
Henderson, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org
Nugwynne, Nicholas United Track Club
Mojica, Malachi Chatsworth Chiefs
Ige, Kevin Chatsworth Chiefs
Leiro, Julian Chatsworth Chiefs
Stone, Kenneth Sctc-Storm.Org
Kroetz, Bryce Chatsworth Chiefs
Wayne, Slater Chatsworth Chiefs
Claxton, David United Track Club
Frausto, Victor Sctc-Storm.Org
Arnold, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org
Knoles, Zachary Sctc-Storm.Org
Katz, Adam Sctc-Storm.Org
Boys 200 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark: Q 26.30
Year Team
Navarro Jr, Sergio Sctc-Storm.Org
Soto, Nicholas Sctc-Storm.Org
Rickard, Colin United Track Club
Stone, Kenneth Sctc-Storm.Org
Frausto, Victor Sctc-Storm.Org
Arnold, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org
Knoles, Zachary Sctc-Storm.Org
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Results
Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark: Q 59.20
Name Year Team Seed Finals
-- 2504 Aljuwani, Jeffrey Chatsworth Chiefs SCR
Section 1
1 1152 Marecic, Ian United Track Club 59.17Q
2 8050 Henderson, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org 59.62
3 2597 Mojica, Malachi Chatsworth Chiefs 1:00.59
4 1024 Bouganim, Matan United Track Club 1:03.10
5 1050 Claxton, Jean-Will United Track Club 1:06.07
6 1229 Shiney, Matthew United Track Club 1:06.50
7 1222 Schmitt, Brett United Track Club 1:07.49
Boys 800 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 2:24.20
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1017 Bettisworth, Doug United Track Club 2:16.77Q
2 1193 Patterson, Scott United Track Club 2:19.630Q0
3 1229 Shiney, Matthew United Track Club 2:27 .45
4 1024 Bouganim, Matan United Track Club 2:28.24
5 1027 Brosh, Adam United Track Club 2:41.99
6 1226 Sheffield, Michael United Track Club 2:46.00
Boys 1500 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 4:58.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 1193 Patterson, Scott United Track Club 4:42.890Q
2 1017 Bettisworth, Doug United Track Club 4:47.680Q
3 8066 Massie, Cody Sctc-Storm.Org 4:49.27Q
4 1229 Shiney, Matthew United Track Club 5:04.85
5 2632 Takeyama, Trevor Chatsworth Chiefs 5:16.56
6 1254 Uyehara, Michael United Track Club 5:41.19
7 1034 Call, Spencer United Track Club 5:48.17
Boys 3000 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 10:54.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 2632 Takeyama, Trevor Chatsworth Chiefs 11:10.35
2 1121 Hurlbut, Daniel United Track Club 11:14.76
3 1239 Snyder, Luke United Track Club 11:21.69
4 1027 Brosh, Adam United Track Club 11:33.99
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth
Qual Mark: Q 17.50
Name Year Team Seed Finals

1 1050 Claxton, Jean-Will United Track Club 16.55Q
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Results
«...Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth
2 2586 Leiro, Julian Chatsworth Chiefs 16.690Q
3 1092 Gebhardt, Christop United Track Club 18.31
4 2637 Wayne, Slater Chatsworth Chiefs 18.42
5 1064 Derber, Lee United Track Club 20.22
Section 2
1 8050 Henderson, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org 18.66
2 1254 Uyehara, Michael United Track Club 19.53
3 2532 Coburn, Daniel Chatsworth Chiefs 19.88
4 1049 Claxton, David United Track Club 20.48
5 2584 Kroetz, Bryce Chatsworth Chiefs 21.15
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 51.46
1) 8050 Henderson, Kevin 2) 8057 Joga, Viktoras
3) 8096 Stone, Kenneth 4) 8092 Soto, Nicholas
2 United Track Club 'A’ 51.84
1) 1152 Marecic, Ian 2) 1017 Bettisworth, Doug
3) 1187 Nugwynne, Nicholas 4) 1050 Claxton, Jean-William
3 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A’ 51.95
1) 2539 Ealum, Ryan 2) 2586 Leiro, Julian
3) 2574 Ige, Kevin 4) 2597 Mojica, Malachi
4 United Track Club 'B' 58.53
1) 1049 Claxton, David 2) 1064 Derber, Lee
3) 1226 Sheffield, Michael 4) 1254 Uyehara, Michael
-- Santa Clarita Track Club 'B' DQ
1) 8040 Frausto, Victor 2) 8060 Knoles, Zachary
3) 8010 Arnold, Kevin 4)
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Youth
Team Seed Finals
1 United Track Club 'A’ 4:13.18
1) 1017 Bettisworth, Doug 2) 1152 Marecic, Ian
3) 1193 Patterson, Scott 4) 1024 Bouganim, Matan
2 United Track Club 'B’ 4:47.95
1) 1207 Rickard, Colin 2) 1239 Snyder, Luke
3) 1229 Shiney, Matthew 4) 1226 Sheffield, Michael
Boys High Jump Youth
Qual Mark: Q 1.49m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 8092 Soto, Nicholas Sctc-Storm.Org 1.49mQ 4-10.50
2 2574 Ige, Kevin Chatsworth Chiefs 1.32m 4-04.00

2 8057 Joga, Viktoras Sctc-Storm.Org 1.32m 4-04.00
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Boys Long Jump Youth
Qual Mark: Q 4.82m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
-—- 1034 Call, Spencer United Track Club SCR
Flight 1
1 8057 Joga, Viktoras Sctc-Storm.Org 4.80m 15-09.00
2 1187 Nugwynne, Nicholas United Track Club 4.71m 15-05.50
3 8096 Stone, Kenneth Sctc-Storm.Org 3.99m 13-01.25
4 8040 Frausto, Victor Sctc-Storm.Org 3.91m 12-10.00
5 1254 Uyehara, Michael United Track Club 3.88m 12-08.75
6 8058 Katz, Adam Sctc-Storm.Org 2.50m 8-02.50
Boys Shot Put 4 kg. Youth
Qual Mark: Q 8.83m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 2574 Ige, Kevin Chatsworth Chiefs 10.69mQ 35-01.00
2 2628 Sierra, Alexander Chatsworth Chiefs 10.33mQ 33-10.75
3 1152 Marecic, Ian United Track Club 8.64m 28-04.25
4 8057 Joga, Viktoras Sctc-Storm.Org 8.57m 28-01.50
5 1049 Claxton, David United Track Club 7.87m 25-10.00
6 8010 Arnold, Kevin Sctc-Storm.Org 6.86m 22-06.25
7 2584 Kroetz, Bryce Chatsworth Chiefs 6.54m 21-05.50
8 8060 Knoles, Zachary Sctc-Storm.Org 5.61lm 18-05.00
Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 12.50
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 2504 Aljuwani, Jeffrey Chatsworth Chiefs 12.69
2 1204 Reasner, Michael United Track Club 12.75
3 8082 Prince, Adam Sctc-Storm.Org 15.00
Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 25.40
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 8071 Navarro Jr, Sergio Sctc-Storm.Org 27.00
Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 58.70
Name Year Team Seed Finals

1 2504 Aljuwani, Jeffrey Chatsworth Chiefs 59.14
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Name Year

1 1204 Reasner, Michael
2 8082 Prince, Adam

Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate

United Track Club
Sctc-Storm.Org

2:32.84

Name Year

1 2564 Helm, Kyle
2 1011 Barnum, Scotty

Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate

Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club

Name Year

1 2564 Helm, Kyle

Chatsworth Chiefs

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Intermediate

Name Year

1 8071 Navarro Jr, Sergio

Sctc-Storm.Org

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate

-- Santa Clarita Track Club 'A'
1) 8071 Navarro Jr, Sergio

Boys Long Jump Intermediate

Name Year Team

1 1011 Barnum, Scotty United Track Club

Flight 1

Ran with YE



